
Product Name: AG-00009

UV Spectrum: 419 nm

Hydrodynamic Size: 113.8 nm

PDI: 0.39

Zeta: -23.65 mv

Average Size: 17.83 ± 9.54 nm

TEM Image of NEM-AG-00009

NEM-AG-00009

Wave length(         )

DISCLAIMER:
It is common for metallic nanoparticles to agglomerate with time. Therefore,  sometimes, the sizes as reported in
this catalogue may not be reproducible upon purchase. We strongly recommend sonication before use to minimize
agglomeration.

3    5    7    9    11    13    15    17    19    21    23    25    27    29    31    33    35    37   

20

15

10

5

0

Histogram

Fr
eq

u
en

cy
 

Diameter (nm)

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Size distribution by intensity
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